Date: 11/12/2021
Start: 4:08PM
Time: 2:03
Attendance: 246
Location: Nipissing

Scoring Summary

York () -vs- Nipissing ()
11/12/2021 at Nipissing

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total

York 0 0 0 0

Nipissing 1 2 3 6
YRK:

NIP: Maria Dominico (3); Ashtyn Denomme (1); Madison Solie (1);

Ashlyn Zaharia (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type YRK  NIP
1st 13:46 NIP Maria Dominico Brianna Gaffney, EV 0 1
2nd 10:14 NIP Maria Dominico , PS 0 2
2nd 14:05 NIP Madison Solie , EV 0 3
3rd 4:58 NIP Maria Dominico Britney Zack, Brianna Gaffney EV 0 4
3rd  12:12 NIP Ashlyn Zaharia Emma Thomas, PP 0 5
3rd 19:01 NIP Ashtyn Denomme Emma Thomas, Maggie McKee EV 0 6

York Power Plays Nipissing Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 11:03 13:03 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 14:47 16:47 02:00 0 0] --
1st 20:00 02:00 02:00 0 0 - 2nd 04:09 06:09 02:00 (0} (0] -
2nd 10:51 12:51 02:00 0 0 -- 3rd 10:29 12:12 01:43 0 0 --
2nd 14:54 16:54 02:00 0 0 - 05:43 (o} (¢} 0/3
3rd 13:00 15:00 02:00 0 0 -
3rd 16:01 18:01 02:00 0 0 -

12:00 (o} (o} 0/6

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st NIP Brianna Gaffney 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 11:03 PP
1st YRK Caroline Eagles 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR  14:47 PP
1st NIP Madison Laberge 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 20:00 PP
2nd YRK Julianna Duma 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 4:09 PP
2nd NIP Maggie McKee 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR  10:51 PP
2nd NIP Emma Thomas 02:00 HOOKING MINOR  14:54 PP
3rd YRK Brooke Anderson 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR  10:29 PP
3rd NIP Britney Zack 02:00 HOOKING MINOR  13:00 PP
3rd NIP Katie Cuomiak 02:00 GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE MINOR  16:01 PP




York O

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

ol =
o NuawnN ek |#

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
22
23
27
33

Juliana Thomson
Sara McLennan
Sasha Brucker
Caroline Eagles
llena Ricker-Singh
Sydney Paulson
Julia Cuccia
Madison Davey
Olivia De Ciantis
Courtney Gardiner
Brooke Anderson
Sydney Hiltz
Taylor Coward
Kelsey McHolm
Tayler Murphy
Julianna Duma
Ava Ricker-Singh
Ellen Donaldson
Julia McLennan
Serena Vilde

o

Nipissing 6

Pos

Totals

Player

OO OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|®

OO O OO O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo Oo|>»
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O oW

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

?
o

FO

Pen

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

Ho~uownN(#

19
26
29
35
44
51
54
55
71
76
83
93
97

Maggie McKee
Katelyn Heppner
Madison Laberge
Emma Thomas
Brianna Gaffney
Ashtyn Denomme
Allison Hayhurst
Emma Neff

Katie Cuomiak
Chloe Marshall
Chantelle Sandquist
Madison Solie
Maria Dominico
Madison Desmerais
Ashlyn Zaharia
Britney Zack

Kara Den Hoed
Malory Dominico
Marilyn Fortin
Ashley Taciuk

o

1-2

1-2
1-2
1-2

Totals

York Goalkeeping

York Goalkeeping

# Player

De

c Mins GA EN 1

Total

DO O 0O OO R OWRFR OOOOOFr OO0 O0OO0OoO|®

OO O OO FP OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OONNOOLRI|>»
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOIN

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Nipissing Goalkeeping

Nipissing Goalkeeping

# Player

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOo
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

De

c Mins GA EN

0-0

6-12

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

Total

1 Juliana Thomson
33 Serena Vilde

0:00

L 60:00 6

23

29 Chloe Marshall

35 Chantelle Sandquist

0:00
W_ 60:00

0O O
0O O

19

Totals

York Faceoffs

NN ON

23

Totals

Nipissing Faceoffs

0O o

NN o|r

oo O|N

19



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-0 PP YRK
0-0 PP YRK
0-0 PP YRK
0-0

0-1

0-1 PP NIP
0-1 PP NIP
0-1 PP NIP
0-1

0-1 PP YRK
0-1 PP NIP
0-1 PP NIP
0-1

0-1 PP NIP
0-1 PP NIP
0-1 PP NIP
0-1

0-2

0-2 PP YRK
0-2 PP YRK
0-2 PP YRK
0-2

0-3

0-3 PP YRK
0-3 PP YRK
0-3 PP YRK
0-3

0-4

0-4 PP NIP
0-4

0-5 PP YRK
0-5 PP YRK
0-5

0-5 PP YRK
0-5 PP YRK
0-5 PP YRK
0-5

0-5 PP YRK
0-5 PP YRK
0-5 PP YRK
0-5

Play

[11:
[11:
[13:
[13:
[13:

Play By Play

Period #1 Plays

03] Penalty on Brianna Gaffney NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

03] Start power play for YRK.

03] Brianna Gaffney (NIP) penalty complete.

03] End power play for YRK.

46] GOAL by NIP Maria Dominico (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Brianna Gaffney, On ice for NIP: , On ice for YRK: , goal

number 2 for season.

York 0O, Nipissing 1

[14:
[14:
[16:
[16:
[20:
[20:

[02:
[02:
[04:
[04:
[06:
[06:
[10:

47] Penalty on Caroline Eagles YRK 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
47] Start power play for NIP.

47] Caroline Eagles (YRK) penalty complete.

47] End power play for NIP.

00] Penalty on Madison Laberge NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

00] Start power play for YRK.

Period #2 Plays

00] Madison Laberge (NIP) penalty complete.

00] End power play for YRK.

09] Penalty on Julianna Duma YRK 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).

09] Start power play for NIP.

09] Julianna Duma (YRK) penalty complete.

09] End power play for NIP.

147 GOAL by NIP Maria Dominico, On ice for NIP: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 3 for season.

York 0, Nipissing 2

[10:
[10:
[12:
[12:
[14:

51] Penalty on Maggie McKee NIP 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).

51] Start power play for YRK.

51] Maggie McKee (NIP) penalty complete.

51] End power play for YRK.

05] GOAL by NIP Madison Solie, On ice for NIP: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 1 for season.

York 0O, Nipissing 3

[14:
[14:
[16:
[16:

[04:

54] Penalty on Emma Thomas NIP 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
54] Start power play for YRK.

541 Emma Thomas (NIP) penalty complete.

5471 End power play for YRK.

Period #3 Plays
58] GOAL by NIP Maria Dominico, Assist by Britney Zack and Brianna Gaffney, On ice for NIP: , On ice for YRK: , goal

number 4 for season.

York O, Nipissing 4

[10:
[10:
[12:

29] Penalty on Brooke Anderson YRK 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
29] Start power play for NIP.
12] GOAL by NIP Ashlyn Zaharia (POWER PLAY), Assist by Emma Thomas, On ice for NIP: , On ice for YRK: , goal

number 1 for season.
York 0, Nipissing 5

[12:
[12:
[13:
[13:
[15:
[15:
[16:
[16:
[18:
[18:
[19:

12] Brooke Anderson (YRK) penalty complete.

12] End power play for NIP.

00] Penalty on Britney Zack NIP 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

00] Start power play for YRK.

00] Britney Zack (NIP) penalty complete.

00] End power play for YRK.

01] Penalty on Katie Cuomiak NIP 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
01] Start power play for YRK.

01] Katie Cuomiak (NIP) penalty complete.

01] End power play for YRK.

01] GOAL by NIP Ashtyn Denomme, Assist by Emma Thomas and Maggie McKee, On ice for NIP: , On ice for YRK: , goal

number 1 for season.
York 0, Nipissing 6



