York () -vs- Nipissing () 11/12/2021 at Nipissing

Date: 11/12/2021 **Start:** 4:08PM **Time:** 2:03 Attendance: 246 Location: Nipissing

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
York	0	0	0	0
Nipissing	1	2	3	6

YRK: NIP: Maria Dominico (3); Ashtyn Denomme (1); Madison Solie (1); Ashlyn Zaharia (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	YRK	NIP
1st	13:46	NIP	Maria Dominico	Brianna Gaffney,	EV	0	1
2nd	10:14	NIP	Maria Dominico	ı	PS	0	2
2nd	14:05	NIP	Madison Solie	ı	EV	0	3
3rd	4:58	NIP	Maria Dominico	Britney Zack, Brianna Gaffney	EV	0	4
3rd	12:12	NIP	Ashlyn Zaharia	Emma Thomas,	PP	0	5
3rd	19:01	NIP	Ashtyn Denomme	Emma Thomas, Maggie McKee	EV	0	6

York Power Plays

Nipissing Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	11:03	13:03	02:00	0	0	
1st	20:00	02:00	02:00	0	0	
2nd	10:51	12:51	02:00	0	0	
2nd	14:54	16:54	02:00	0	0	
3rd	13:00	15:00	02:00	0	0	
3rd	16:01	18:01	02:00	0	0	
			12:00	0	0	0/6

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	14:47	16:47	02:00	0	0	
2nd	04:09	06:09	02:00	0	0	
3rd	10:29	12:12	01:43	0	0	
			05:43	0	0	0/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	NIP	Brianna Gaffney	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	11:03	PP
1st	YRK	Caroline Eagles	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	14:47	PP
1st	NIP	Madison Laberge	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	20:00	PP
2nd	YRK	Julianna Duma	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	4:09	PP
2nd	NIP	Maggie McKee	02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	10:51	PP
2nd	NIP	Emma Thomas	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	14:54	PP
3rd	YRK	Brooke Anderson	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	10:29	PP
3rd	NIP	Britney Zack	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	13:00	PP
3rd	NIP	Katie Cuomiak	02:00	GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE	MINOR	16:01	PP

Individual

York 0

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Juliana Thomson	О	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Sara McLennan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Sasha Brucker	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Caroline Eagles	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Ilena Ricker-Singh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Sydney Paulson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Julia Cuccia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Madison Davey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Olivia De Ciantis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Courtney Gardiner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Brooke Anderson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	16	Sydney Hiltz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Taylor Coward	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Kelsey McHolm	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Tayler Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Julianna Duma	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Ava Ricker-Singh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Ellen Donaldson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Julia McLennan	О	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Serena Vilde	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Nipissing 6

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Maggie McKee	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	3	Katelyn Heppner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Madison Laberge	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Emma Thomas	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Brianna Gaffney	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Ashtyn Denomme	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Allison Hayhurst	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Emma Neff	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Katie Cuomiak	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	29	Chloe Marshall	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	35	Chantelle Sandquist	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Madison Solie	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	51	Maria Dominico	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	54	Madison Desmerais	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Ashlyn Zaharia	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	71	Britney Zack	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	76	Kara Den Hoed	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	83	Malory Dominico	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	93	Marilyn Fortin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	97	Ashley Taciuk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	6	6	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-12	0

York Goalkeeping

Nipissing Goalkeeping

York Goalkeeping

Nipissing Goalkeeping

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Juliana Thomson		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
33	Serena Vilde	L	60:00	6	0	11	7	5	23
	Totals			6	0	11	7	5	23

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
29	Chloe Marshall		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
35	Chantelle Sandquist	W	60:00	0	0	7	6	6	19
	Totals			0	0	7	6	6	19

York Faceoffs Nipissing Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[11:03] Penalty on Brianna Gaffney NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP YRK	[11:03] Start power play for YRK.
0-0	PP YRK	[13:03] Brianna Gaffney (NIP) penalty complete.
0-0	PP YRK	[13:03] End power play for YRK.
0.0		[13:46] GOAL by NIP Maria Dominico (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Brianna Gaffney, On ice for NIP: , On ice for YRK: , goal
0-0		number 2 for season.
0.1		York 0, Niplssing 1
0-1 0-1	DD NID	[14:47] Penalty on Caroline Eagles YRK 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp). [14:47] Start power play for NIP.
0-1		[16:47] Start power play for full. [16:47] Caroline Eagles (YRK) penalty complete.
0-1		[16:47] End power play for NIP.
0-1		[20:00] Penalty on Madison Laberge NIP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP YRK	[20:00] Start power play for YRK.
		Period #2 Plays
0-1	PP NIP	[02:00] Madison Laberge (NIP) penalty complete.
0-1		[02:00] End power play for YRK.
0-1		[04:09] Penalty on Julianna Duma YRK 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP NIP	[04:09] Start power play for NIP.
0-1	PP NIP	[06:09] Julianna Duma (YRK) penalty complete.
0-1	PP NIP	[06:09] End power play for NIP.
0-1		[10:14] GOAL by NIP Maria Dominico, On ice for NIP: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 3 for season.
		York 0, Nipissing 2
0-2	DD VIDIA	[10:51] Penalty on Maggie McKee NIP 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
0-2		[10:51] Start power play for YRK.
0-2 0-2		[12:51] Maggie McKee (NIP) penalty complete. [12:51] End power play for YRK.
0-2	FF IKK	[14:05] GOAL by NIP Madison Solie, On ice for NIP: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 1 for season.
0 2		York 0, Nipissing 3
0-3		[14:54] Penalty on Emma Thomas NIP 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-3	PP YRK	[14:54] Start power play for YRK.
0-3	PP YRK	[16:54] Emma Thomas (NIP) penalty complete.
0-3	PP YRK	[16:54] End power play for YRK.
		Period #3 Plays
0.0		[04:58] GOAL by NIP Maria Dominico, Assist by Britney Zack and Brianna Gaffney, On ice for NIP: , On ice for YRK: , goal
0-3		number 4 for season.
0.4		York 0, Niplssing 4 [10:20] Panelty on Procks Anderson VPK 2 minutes for HICH STICKING (newer play one)
0-4 0-4	DD NIID	[10:29] Penalty on Brooke Anderson YRK 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp). [10:29] Start power play for NIP.
0-4	I INIT	[10.29] Start power play for MP. [12:12] GOAL by NIP Ashlyn Zaharia (POWER PLAY), Assist by Emma Thomas, On ice for NIP: , On ice for YRK: , goal
0-4		number 1 for season.
		York 0, Nipissing 5
0-5		[12:12] Brooke Anderson (YRK) penalty complete.
0-5	PP YRK	[12:12] End power play for NIP.
0-5 0-5	אטא	[13:00] Penalty on Britney Zack NIP 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-5 0-5		[13:00] Start power play for YRK. [15:00] Britney Zack (NIP) penalty complete.
0-5		[15:00] End power play for YRK.
0-5		[16:01] Penalty on Katie Cuomiak NIP 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-5	PP YRK	[16:01] Start power play for YRK.
0-5		[18:01] Katie Cuomiak (NIP) penalty complete.
0-5		[18:01] End power play for YRK.
0.5		[19:01] GOAL by NIP Ashtyn Denomme, Assist by Emma Thomas and Maggie McKee, On ice for NIP: , On ice for YRK: , goal
0-5		number 1 for season.
		York 0, Nipissing 6